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6 de Mayo de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

ICARUS CJS
QUASIMODO Z / CAMBELL VDL
/2013 / GELDING / CASTANO /

KWPN

OLLIVER SW
NABAB DE REVE / VEMMEKE
PLATIERE X EROS PLATIERE /
2014 / GELDING / CASTANO /
BELGA

CRICKET
CRUNCH / TAMINA VIII X
QUINAR /2015 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / HOLST

ARISTO DE LA COUR
NORWAY DE LA LANDE / FOLIE
DE LA COUR /2010 / MALE /
ALAZAN / SF

DULCINEE PLATIERE
ROCK & ROLL SEMILLY /
FRIVOLE PLATIERE /2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

BELLAGIO MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /
SCUADRA X CALATO / 2011/
MALE / CASTANA / SF

ECLAT DE VIRTON
VAGABOND DE LA POMME /
QUEEN DE VIRTON X KASHMIR
VAN SCHUTTERSHOF /2010 /
GELDING / BAYO / BELGA

ARAMIS DE VESQUERIE
DOLLAR DU MURIER / CALINE
DE VESQUERIE X SAPHIR
D'ELLE /2010 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

JACKSON
VAN GOGH / VALAYA / 2014 /
MALE / CASTANO / KWPN

IT'S ME DE BAYARD Z
IRON MAN VAN DE
PADENBORRE / KAXI D'OR X
PRIMA D'OR X /2013 /

19:05

L.A.C.

158628

156938

140557

126760

154728

156522

157911

150318

139177

155872

cronémetro)

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano

MARIANO MARTINEZ
BASTIDA / NONE

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
LAURA ROQUET /
PETERSEN
JOHANNES

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Alfons

LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO / NONE

ASTIZ CAMARA,
Patricia
TRADE PROSERVICES
IND. SL / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

JURADO
NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
RASO DE LOS
MORALES, S.L. /
MADAME FRANCOISE
HANUS

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / NONE

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
JAVIER MARTIN
ARRUZA DOVEIL /
NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego
Y.DUCAL S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

15163

135856

13253

13252

186960

336971

234432

220206

1334

163136
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